

UCCMS Invasive Weed Control
 Contract Number 070692 Project Number: 101181.01
 Bid Results

Bid Opening : October 25, 2017 @ 2:00 PM



Name of Bidder:				Whirlwind Clean & Green		AtWork!		SS Landscaping Services, Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	ea	2	\$195.00	390.00	\$150.00	300.00	\$500.00	1,000.00
2	Truck (pickup)	day	80	\$0.00	0.00	\$75.00	6,000.00	\$60.00	4,800.00
3	Truck (flatbed) - Stake Bed or Enclosed	day	5	\$0.00	0.00	\$120.00	600.00	\$80.00	400.00
4	Truck (3yd dump box)	day	2	\$0.00	0.00	\$185.00	370.00	\$60.00	120.00
5	Trailer	day	5	\$0.00	0.00	\$45.00	225.00	\$50.00	250.00
6	Generator	day	10	n/a	0.00	\$80.00	800.00	\$0.00	0.00
7	Tank 500 Gal., Poly	day	10	n/a	0.00	\$40.00	400.00	\$0.00	0.00
8	Hose, 3/4x100'	ea	2	\$24.95	49.90	\$35.00	70.00	\$50.00	100.00
9	Pump 2" Submersible	day	10	n/a	0.00	\$110.00	1,100.00	\$0.00	0.00
10	Portable Toilet Rental	month	10	n/a	0.00	\$195.00	1,950.00	\$0.00	0.00
Small Tools									
11	Weed Eater	day	5	\$0.00	0.00	\$35.00	175.00	\$55.00	275.00
12	Backpack Sprayer	day	80	\$0.00	0.00	\$15.00	1,200.00	\$15.00	1,200.00
Trained Labor									
13	Laborer	hr	2560	\$65.95	168,832.00	\$46.00	117,760.00	\$35.30	90,368.00
14	Superintendent/Foreman	hr	640	\$72.55	46,432.00	\$53.00	33,920.00	\$49.00	31,360.00

UCCMS Invasive Weed Control
 Contract Number 070692 Project Number: 101181.01
 Bid Results

Bid Opening : October 25, 2017 @ 2:00 PM



Name of Bidder:				Whirlwind Clean & Green		AtWork!		SS Landscaping Services, Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Materials									
15	Herbicide	gal	20	\$52.95	1,059.00	\$30.00	600.00	\$30.00	600.00
16	Marking Dye	gal	5	\$74.95	374.75	\$27.00	135.00	\$75.00	375.00
17	Surfactant	gal	5	\$33.95	169.75	\$30.00	150.00	\$105.00	525.00
18	30" high Pin Flags	gross	5	\$17.95	89.75	\$60.00	300.00	\$175.00	875.00
19	Herbicide Application Signs	gross	1	\$69.95	69.95	\$30.00	30.00	\$300.00	300.00
20	To waste disposal site, noxious or invasive plant material & pulled or cut material	ton	5	\$54.95	274.75	\$152.00	760.00	\$75.00	375.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$217,741.85		\$166,845.00		\$132,923.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				Yes		Yes		Yes	
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED				n/a		n/a		n/a	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				Yes		Yes		Yes	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED				Yes		Yes		Yes	
APPARENT RANKING:				3		2		1	

Cost corrected from \$173,952.00 as stated on bid form